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DecoraƟve Screen

Panel cladding
Innova Duragroove Smooth wide
(400) panel cladding

JoineryMetal cladding
- VerƟcally fixed Colorsteel
cladding- trapezoidal

Roofing
- Longrun roofing - Trapezoidal
profile

Please note that the material images are for illustraƟve purposes only
and may not directly represent the final product.
For exact details, please refer to the specifiacƟon.
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1,043 1,050

25° pitch. NZS Colorsteel
MAXAM roofing -
trapezoidal profile

VerƟcally fixed Colorsteel
MAXAM - trapezoidal profile

INNOVA Duragroove Smooth
Extra wide (400) panel cladding

FFL = 37.600

HIRB C
daylighƟng
4.0m at 60°

HIRB B
daylighƟng
4.0m at 60°

EGL FGL = 37.350

2,282
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25

0
25° pitch. NZS Colorsteel MAXAM
roofing - trapezoidal profile

VerƟcally fixed Colorsteel
MAXAM - trapezoidal profile

INNOVA Duragroove Smooth Extra
wide (400) panel cladding

1:2 max
baƩered slope

FFL = 37.600
EGL
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FGL = 37.350

FoundaƟon:
RibraŌ floor to Firth specificaƟons (see plan notes and
details)

Wall Cladding:
VerƟcally fixed Colorsteel - trapezoidal
Innova Duragroove Smooth Extra wide (400) panel
cladding

Roof Cladding:
25° pitch. Longrun roofing - Trapezoidal profile

Fascia and SpouƟng:
COLORCOTE fascia and spouƟng with 80mm Ø Alipipes -
powder coated aluminium downpipes

Joinery:
Selected powder coated aluminium joinery with
thermally improved Low E double glazing

General Notes:
Any encroachments shown are to be confirmed by a
registered surveyor prior to commencement of
foundaƟons. No liability shall be held by designer with
this confirmaƟon.

NZBC D1/AS1 Access
Minimum slip resistance to steps and landings in
accordance with NZBC D1/AS1 Table 2.
Concrete or H5 Ɵmber step to all access points, min.
150mm and max. 190mm below finished floor level.
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1,050 1,047

25° pitch. NZS Colorsteel
MAXAM roofing -
trapezoidal profile

VerƟcally fixed Colorsteel
MAXAM - trapezoidal profile

INNOVA Duragroove Smooth
Extra wide (400) panel cladding

Horizontal flashing

Selected entry
door

FFL = 37.600

HIRB D
daylighƟng
4.0m at 60°

HIRB A
daylighƟng
4.0m at 60°

secƟonal garage
door

EGL

FGL = 37.350
5,

25
0

5,500

FFL = 37.600

25° pitch. NZS Colorsteel MAXAM
roofing - trapezoidal profile

VerƟcally fixed Colorsteel
MAXAM - trapezoidal profile

Horizontal flashing exisƟng
baƩered slope

INNOVA Duragroove Smooth
Extra wide (400) panel cladding
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EGL

FGL = 37.350

FoundaƟon:
RibraŌ floor to Firth specificaƟons (see plan notes and
details)

Wall Cladding:
VerƟcally fixed Colorsteel - trapezoidal
Innova Duragroove Smooth Extra wide (400) panel
cladding

Roof Cladding:
25° pitch. Longrun roofing - Trapezoidal profile

Fascia and SpouƟng:
COLORCOTE fascia and spouƟng with 80mm Ø Alipipes -
powder coated aluminium downpipes

Joinery:
Selected powder coated aluminium joinery with
thermally improved Low E double glazing

General Notes:
Any encroachments shown are to be confirmed by a
registered surveyor prior to commencement of
foundaƟons. No liability shall be held by designer with
this confirmaƟon.

NZBC D1/AS1 Access
Minimum slip resistance to steps and landings in
accordance with NZBC D1/AS1 Table 2.
Concrete or H5 Ɵmber step to all access points, min.
150mm and max. 190mm below finished floor level.
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H A S T I N G S  R O A D

Building RestricƟon Line

EXISTING RETAINING
BLOCK WALL

Proposed Road Stop Area

Proposed land to be
vested as Road

(F) (E) (D) (C) (B) (A)(G)(H)(I)(J)(K)

FGL= 37.550 FGL = 37.750 FGL= 38.450FGL = 38.050FGL= 37.450FGL= 37.350FGL= 37.250FGL= 36.200FGL= 35.250FGL= 34.650FGL= 33.150
LOT 01LOT 02LOT 03LOT 04LOT 05LOT 06LOT 07LOT 08LOT 09LOT 10LOT 11

(L)

(M)

(N)

(O)(P)

(Q)

(R)(S)(T)(U)(V)

(E
A
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EASEMENT (A, B, C, D, DA, E, EA, F)
(Right of way)
EASEMENT (B, C, D, DA, E, EA, F)
(Right to convey water, electricity and telecommunicaƟons)

LAND COVENANTS (L, M, N, O, P, Q, R, S, T, U, V)
(Building RestricƟon Line)

EASEMENT (EA, WB, PA)
(Right to convey electricity)
EASEMENT (A, B, C, D, DA, E, EA, F, G, H, I, J, K)
(Right to drain water and sewage)
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4 x 4 outlook
space

Outdoor Living
Area 20m2

(min. 3m)

SWMH 1/3
LL = 38.05
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levels are relaƟve to NZVD 2016.
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N Site Info:
LOT: 06
DP: 612184
AREA: 474m²

Site Coverage:
                    (Footprint) / 474m² (site area) = 23.47%
COMPLIANT

Impervious areas:
                   (Footprint) +  43.12m² (Impervious area)
/ 474m² (site area) = 30.58%
COMPLIANT

Site Planning Info:
Planning Zone:
Medium Density ResidenƟal

Yard Setbacks (minimum): (Rules 14B.2.3 & 14B.2.4)
Front: 1.5m
Side: 1.0m
Rear: 1.0m
COMPLIANT

Coverage CalculaƟons:
Max coverage = 50% (Rule 14B.2.6a)
Max impervious area = 70% (Rule 14B.2.6b)

R
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LANDSCAPING KEY:
GRASS

MULCH

CONCRETE (broom finish)

RIVERSTONE (or similar)

HEDGE/SELECTED PLANTINGS

1.8m NEIGHBOUR FRIENDLY FENCE

1.2m NEIGHBOUR FRIENDLY FENCE

RIVERSTONES: 10.29 m2

RIVERSTONES: 6.30 m2

GRASS:
 14.12 m2

GRASS:
21.15 m2

7.50 m2

10.90 m2

20.30 m2

4.42 m2

bins clothes line

PATIO

DRIVEWAY
(broom finish)

PATH
(broom finish)

selected
leƩerbox
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SERVICER
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 Area o/frame: 101.86 m2
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Plan Notes:
2.425 Stud height throughout
All joinery 2155 head height
Raking ceiling to Kitchen, Dining & Lounge (Scissor
Trusses)

Vert Profiled Metal
INNOVA Duragroove

Floor Area:

Cladding Key:
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Floor Types Key:

 = Vinyl Floor         = Tiled Floor
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KITCHEN/DINING

FGL = 37.350

FFL = 37.600

LOUNGE

FIRTH RIBRAFT
FOUNDATION

truss designed by others

10° raking ceiling
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FIRTH RIBRAFT
FOUNDATION

ENTRYHALLKITCHEN

10° raking ceiling

truss designed by others

CONCEPT SECTION A
SCALE 1:50

CONCEPT SECTION B
SCALE 1:50
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Rebated joinery

D-05 W-01, W-02

W-04
obsc/sg

W-07, W-08W-03, W-09 W-05 W-06

2,
15

5

895
2,

15
5

945

2,
15

5

1,815

2,
15

5

1,815

2,
10

0

2,615

2,
15

5

615

2,
15

5

615

2,
15

5

815

1,
54

0
61

5

2,
15

5

1,615

94
0

1,
21

5

2,
15

5

1,615

64
0

1,
51

5

2,
15

5

2,415

sg sg sg sg sg

sg

sg

General notes:
Aluminium joinery head heights to be 2.155m (excludes
rebated joinery units). Refer to floor plan for door &
window sizes. Joinery schedule & sizes to be confirmed
on site PRIOR to manufacture
Thermally improved double glazing to all window and
door joinery.
Glazing in accordance with NZS 4223 & 2016
amendments.
All glazing clear float unless noted anywhere, (refer to
joinery schedule)
- Low level glazing = Any glazing within 800mm from FFL,
depending on size and proporƟons, safety glass or 5mm
annealed will be required.
- Doors with glazing area > 0.75m2 = safety glass
- Doors with glazing area < 0.75m2 = 5mm annealed
- Side panels within 800mm of a door = safety glass, side
panels not within 800mm of door considered a window.
sg = Safety glass as required by standards, joinery
manufacturer to take precedence
ss = Safety stays (in accordance with NZBC:F4 clause 2.0)
obsc = Obscure glass

REBATED JOINERY
Rebated joinery sizes are to be confirmed with joinery
manufacturer.


